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Rack for glasses
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  For mounting below shelves, wall units, bar canopies, for example
  Suitable for hanging up champagne, wine or beer glasses, etc.
  Chrome-plated steel

Number of rows
Width x depth x 
height mm

Order no. PU

1 106 x 223 x 62 0 042 363 1 ea.

1 106 x 326 x 62 0 042 368 1 ea.

2 200 x 326 x 62 0 042 369 1 ea.

4 400 x 326 x 62 0 042 376 1 ea.

Rail for glasses

172

814

55
29

4719

282
586

  For mounting below shelves, wall units, bar canopies, for example
  Suitable for hanging up champagne, wine or beer glasses, etc.
  Chrome-plated steel

Number of rows
Width x depth x 
height mm

Order no. PU

3 282 x 172 x 55 0 042 377 1 ea.

7 586 x 172 x 55 0 042 378 1 ea.

10 814 x 172 x 55 0 042 386 1 ea.

Kitchen accessories
	Rack for glasses, rail for glasses


